
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-00364

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:5/20/2014 5/20/2014

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to AMEC Environmental and
Infrastructure, Inc.’s existing professional services contract (Contract No. BC 14-136), increasing the
Contract amount by $48,945.77, for a total contract not-to-exceed cost of $147,987.77, in order to
complete additional analysis in association with preparation of the Environmental Impact Report (EIR)
for the Cuyama Solar Project.

Sponsors: PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment A - Contract Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS5/20/2014 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

